
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
41

162
89
29
69
5

86
7

Name
Lucas Teodoro
Beto Van Cleef
Giovandro Tonini
Lincoln Zocatelli
Anderson Martins
Fabio Prandini
Henrique Salim
Lucas Dezeró

Class

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

Model

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Honda CBR600F

Laps
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3

Best Tm
1:54.820
1:55.707
1:56.308
2:04.167
2:07.929
2:10.835
2:12.584
2:15.660

Diff

0.887
1.488
9.347

13.109
16.015
17.764
20.840

In Lap
3
2
3
3
1
3
1
3

Best Speed
135,102
134,066
133,373
124,932
121,258
118,565
117,001
114,348

Equipe

ST Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Alemão Pneus Racing

MotoSchool Racing Team

Bike Wash Racing

Misano Racing Team

Alemão Pneus

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CBR 600F

WARM UP - CBR 600F

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:38:06

AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km

28/04/2013 08:30


